
11:00 AM

TOURNAMENTTOURNAMENT
&&

BALL DROPBALL DROP

TIJERAS CREEK GOLF CLUB
29082 Tijeras Creek, RSM, CA 92688

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2022
SHOTGUNCHECK-IN

REGISTER ONLINE:
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com

GOLFGOLF
EL TORO CHARGERS BASEBALLEL TORO CHARGERS BASEBALL

9th Annual
9th Annual

1:00 PM

SPONSORSHIPSSPONSORSHIPS
SStarting at $250tarting at $250

GOLFER SPOTSGOLFER SPOTS
$225 per golfer$225 per golfer
$800 per foursome$800 per foursome

ETHS Baseball Boosters
Non-profit 501(c)(3) 
ID No. 20-5306755

BALL DROPBALL DROP
$10 per ball$10 per ball

  

19TH HOLE19TH HOLE
DINNER, AWARDS, BALL DROP,DINNER, AWARDS, BALL DROP,

RAFFLE, SILENT AUCTION, & MORE!RAFFLE, SILENT AUCTION, & MORE!
$35 per guest$35 per guest

Friday, October 7, 2022Friday, October 7, 2022
THANK YOU SPONSORSTHANK YOU SPONSORS

https://pwmarineoem.com/
https://visionroofservices.com/
https://naln.com/
https://www.tijerascreek.com/
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters


CHARGERS BASEBALLCHARGERS BASEBALL
2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SIGN-UP ONLINE:
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com
OR
MAIL CHECK TO:

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR
$2,000 | SOLD

SWAG BAG SPONSOR
$2,000 | (1) AVAILABLE

19TH HOLE SPONSOR
$1,500 | (1) AVAILABLE

ETHS Baseball Boosters
Non-profit 501(c)(3) 
ID No. 20-5306755

El Toro High School Baseball BoostersEl Toro High School Baseball Boosters
25255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 9263025255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 92630

HOME RUN SPONSOR
$3,500 | (1) AVAILABLE

GOLF BALL SPONSOR
$2,500 | SOLD

GOLF CART SPONSOR
$2,000 | SOLD

(4) FOUR GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
(2) TWO EXTRA DINNER GUESTS
ON THE GREEN NETWORKING - COMPANY SETUP ON TEE BOX
LOGO ON HOLE FLAGS
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(4) FOUR ET BASEBALL SHIRTS & HATS
(25) TWENTY FIVE  EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

(4) FOUR GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
(2) TWO EXTRA DINNER GUESTS
BANNER AT THE DRIVING RANGE (PROVIDED BY COMPANY)
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(4) FOUR ET BASEBALL SHIRTS & HATS
(15) FIFTEEN EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

(4) FOUR GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
(2) TWO EXTRA DINNER GUESTS
LOGO ON GOLF BALLS
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(4) FOUR ET BASEBALL SHIRTS & HATS
(15) FIFTEEN EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

(4) FOUR GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
(2) TWO EXTRA DINNER GUESTS
LOGO ON GOLF CART WINDSHIELD BANNERS
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(4) FOUR ET BASEBALL SHIRTS & HATS
(15) FIFTEEN EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

(2) TWO GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
LOGO ON GOLFER SWAG BAG
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(2) TWO ET BASEBALL SHIRTS & HATS
(15) FIFTEEN EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES
OPTION TO ADD PROMOTIONAL ITEMS TO SWAG BAGS
(PROVIDED BY COMPANY)

(2) TWO GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
(2) TWO EXTRA DINNER GUESTS
SIGNAGE AT 19TH HOLE DINNER
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(2) TWO ET BASEBALL HATS
(10) TEN EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://pwmarineoem.com/
https://naln.com/
https://visionroofservices.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters


PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR
$500 | (1) AVAILABLE

CHARGERS BASEBALLCHARGERS BASEBALL
2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SIGN-UP ONLINE:
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com
ORETHS Baseball Boosters

Non-profit 501(c)(3) 
ID No. 20-5306755 MAIL CHECK TO:

El Toro High School Baseball BoostersEl Toro High School Baseball Boosters
25255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 9263025255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 92630

NETWORKING HOLE SPONSOR
$1,000 | (4) AVAILABLE

LUNCH FOR (2) TWO
LOGO ON PLAQUE PLACED AT THE TEE BOX
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(2) TWO DINNER GUESTS
(5) FIVE EXTRA HELOPCOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

Bring your canopy and set up on a tee box with your giveaway items.
Meet and greet the golfers - Make it fun! 

 

LUNCH SPONSOR
$500 | SOLD

LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR
$500 |  (2) AVAILABLE

GROUND RULE DOUBLE SPONSOR
$1,000 | (2) AVAILABLE

(2) TWO GOLFERS (INCLUDES LUNCH AND DINNER)
TEE SPONSORSHIP W/ PLAQUE
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT & ET BASEBALL WEBSITES
(2) TWO ET BASEBALL HATS
(5) FIVE EXTRA HELICOPTER BALL DROP ENTRIES

SIGNAGE AT LUNCH LOCATION
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR
$500 |  (2) AVAILABLE

SIGNAGE AT CONTEST LOCATION
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

SIGNAGE AT CONTEST LOCATION
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

SIGNAGE AT CONTEST LOCATION
LOGO ON EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://naln.com/


CHARGERS BASEBALLCHARGERS BASEBALL
2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT2022 GOLF TOURNAMENT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR
$500 | (2) AVAILABLE

RAFFLE PRIZE SPONSOR
$250 | AVAILABLE

SIGNAGE AT RAFFLE LOCATION
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

SIGN-UP ONLINE:
https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com
OR
MAIL PAYMENT TO:
El Toro High School Baseball BoostersEl Toro High School Baseball Boosters
25255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 9263025255 Toledo Way, Lake Forest, CA 92630

TEE SPONSOR
$250 | AVAILABLE

LOGO ON PLAQUE PLACED AT A TEE BOX
LOGO ON EVENT WEBSITE

ETHS Baseball Boosters
Non-profit 501(c)(3) 
ID No. 20-5306755

SWAG BAG ITEM DONATIONS
 CHAP STICK

GOLF TOWEL

HAND SANITIZER

MINTS

SNACK MIX

SPORTS DRINK

SUNSCREEN

TEES

WATER BOTTLES

OR $150 DONATION

120 TO 150 OF EACH NEEDED

TEES

WATER BOTTLES

OR SIMILAR ITEMS

https://chargerbaseball.accelraising.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters
https://eltorobaseball.com/boosters

